
Czech Open 3 - 5. 11. 2017

umístění

Jindrich Gelnar Line Social Primary 1

Anna Vavracova Line Social Primary 1

Sofie Tycova Line Social Primary 2

Alzbeta Bendlova Line Social Primary 3

Ema Piclova Line Social Primary 4

Bara Bendova Line Social Primary 5

Sara Tycova Line Social Youth GRAND FINAL 1

Marina Holubova Line Social Youth GRAND FINAL 2

Nicol Opocenska Line Social Youth GRAND FINAL 3

Aneta Brynychova Line Social Youth GRAND FINAL 4

Daniela Rodrycova Line Social Youth GRAND FINAL 5

Adam Jary Line Social Youth 1

Matej Babinek Line Social Youth 2

Michal Bransovsky Line Social Youth 3

Michael Panek Line Social Teen 1

Michal Poul Line Social Teen 2

Jiri Vosyka Line Social Teen 3

Simona Smidova Line Social Teen 1

Eliska Marova Line Social Teen 2

Natalie Bechynova Line Social Teen 3

Lucie Svarcova Line Social Teen 4

Denisa  Obloukova Line Social Teen 5

Jiri Svejcar Line Social Adult 1

Nikola Cerna Line Social Adult 1

Martina Svejcarova Line Social Adult 2

Lenka Krejzlova Line Social Adult 4

Iva Mlcouskova Line Social Crystal 1

Alena Liskova Line Social Crystal 3

Vera Jelinkova Line Social Crystal 4



Miroslav  Binder Line Social Diamond 1

Milena Maderycova Line Social Diamond 1

Lada Haskova Line Social Diamond 2

Lenka Tancosova Line Social Diamond 3

Petra Cuplova Line Social Diamond 4

Emilie Zajickova Line Social Diamond 5

Stanislav Drapela Line Social Silver 2

Kvetoslav Bucnak Line Social Silver 3

Marcela Zajicova Line Social Silver 3

Kveta Srbkova Line Social Gold 1

Anna Hoskova Line Social Gold 2

Alena Smolikova Line Social Gold 3

Alena Cerna Line Social Gold 4

Stefan Vejsicky Line Classic Youth Newcomer 1

Daniel Rocha Pinheiro Line Classic Youth Newcomer 2

Alzbeta Novakova Line Classic Youth Newcomer 1

Nela  Rodrycova Line Classic Youth Newcomer 3

Veronika Salajkova Line Classic Youth Newcomer 4

Claudie Rocha Pinheiro Line Classic Youth Newcomer 5

Vanessa Robosova Line Classic Youth Novice 1

Matej Hanzlik Line Classic Teen Newcomer 1

Ondrej Kacalek Line Classic Teen Newcomer 2

Andrea Lexova Line Classic Teen Newcomer 1

Nikola Serhantova Line Classic Teen Newcomer 3

Eliska Keilova Line Classic Teen Newcomer 4

Marie Kellerova Line Classic Teen Newcomer 5

Tereza Rezabkova Line Classic Teen Novice 3

Nikola Forejtova Line Classic Teen Novice 4

Tomas Riha Line Classic Adult Newcomer 2

Nikola Molendova Line Classic Adult Newcomer 1

Tereza Hvezdova Line Classic Adult Newcomer 2



Jana Vitova Line Classic Adult Newcomer 3

Marcela Zajickova Line Classic Adult Novice 1

Thanh Hoa Tran Thi Line Classic Adult Novice 4

Barbora Gabrisova Line Classic Adult Intermediate 1

Jana Toupalova Line Classic Crystal Novice 3

Lenka Kotkova Line Classic Crystal Novice 4

Monika Bozkova Line Classic Diamond Novice 1

Marcela Machova Line Classic Diamond Novice 2

Marcela Lejcarova Line Classic Silver Newcomer 2

Helena Cadova Line Classic Silver Newcomer 3

Irena Tomaskova Line Classic Silver Newcomer 4

Jana Mejtova Line Classic Silver Newcomer 5

Maria Vesela Line Classic Silver Novice 2

Milena Touskova Line Classic Gold Newcomer 5

Anna Dvorakova Line Classic Gold Novice 1

Barbora Gabrisova Line Showcase Adult

Stefan Vejsicky Line Modern Kids Basic 1

Veronika Salajkova Line Modern Kids Basic 2

Vanessa Robosova Line Modern Kids Basic 3

Daniela Rodrycova Line Modern Kids Basic 4

Viktorie Minceva Line Modern Kids Basic 5

Sara Tycova Line Modern Teens Basic 2

Nikola Serhantova Line Modern Teens Basic 3

Alzbeta Novakova Line Modern Teens Basic 4

Barbora Gabrisova Line Modern Teens Ace 1

Marcela Zajickova Line Modern Adults Basic 1

Nikola Molendova Line Modern Adults Basic 2

Petra Glaserova Line Modern Adults Basic 4

Monika Bozkova Line Modern Chrome Basic 2

Maria Vesela Line Modern Platinum Basic 1

Thanh Hoa Tran Thi Line Renegade Adult 2



Lenka Kotkova Line Renegade Adult 3

Tereza Bryndacova and Marina Holubova Partner Social Youth 1

Pavlina Kostalova and Bara Hejtmankova Partner Social Youth 2

Zuzana Florusova and Daniela Rodrycova Partner Social Youth 3

Viktorie Minceva and Viktorie Svatonova Partner Social Youth 4

Vendulka Vosykova and Nela Vavracova Partner Social Youth 5

Michael Panek and Karolina Jelinkova Partner Social Teen 1

Eliska Marova and Simona Smidova Partner Social Teen 2

Jiri Vosyka and Zuzana Kanalasova Partner Social Teen 3

Eliska Dobesova and Kristyna Holubova Partner Social Teen 4

Natalie Bechynova and Katerina  Vosickova Partner Social Teen 5

Jiri Svejcar and Petra Cuplova Partner Social Adult 1

Stanislav Drapela and Marcela Zajicova Partner Social Adult Senior 1

Miroslav  Binder and Veronika Kvisova Partner Social Adult Senior 2

Alena Cerna and Kvetoslav Bucnak Partner Social Adult Senior 3

Ema Piclova and Alzbeta Bendlova Partner Social Junior 1

Anna Vavracova and Bara Bendova Partner Social Junior 2

Sofie Tycova and Nikola  Koncicka Partner Social Junior 3

Eliska Sladkova and Simona Ruzickova Partner Social Junior 4

Lentilky Team Social Junior 1

TCS Louisiana - Acapella Team ShowTime Open Age 1

Lentilky Team ShowTime Open Age 2

TCS Louisiana - Burlesque Team ShowTime Open Age 3


